MM-B212 DETAILED PARTS CATALOGUE

FRAME

6 — g
1
2 — 3

< >«——— 0

S

&9

1 10-10049-00 Frame, MM-B212

2 10-10045-00 Footrest, Left

3 10-10046-00 Footrest, Right

4 90-10208-00 Spring, Return Left

5 90-10209-00 Spring, Return Right

6 90-10210-00 Pin, Clevis M8 x 40 Green

7 90-10029-01 Washer, Flat M8 Green

8 90-10211-00 Pin, Cotter Zinc M3.2 x 20

9 10-10047-00 Stand, Side Black MM-B212
10 90-10207-00 Spring, Side Stand

11 90-10212-00 Bolt, Special Side Stand Green




HANDLE BAR

1 60-10033-00 Handlebar, Black

2 90-10213-00 Clamp, Upper Handlebar

3 90-10214-00 Clamp, Lower Handlebar

4 90-10216-00 Bolt, M10/1.5 x 30 Zinc (14mm Head)
5 90-10113-00 Nut, Flanged Zinc M10/1.5

6 90-10217-00 Bolt, Socket Head Green M8 x 25
7 90-10215-00 Washer, Rubber M10

8 60-10002-00 Grip, Left

9 60-10034-00 Grip, Right w/Throttle Tube

10 60-10007-01 Throttle Housing Plain

11 70-10024-00 Switch, Engine Stop

12 70-10025-00 Switch, Headlight




FRONT SUSPENSION

1+2 10-10052-00 Clamp Assy., Triple Upper and Lower
1 10-10053-00 Clamp, Triple Upper
2 10-10054-00 Clamp, Triple Lower
3 90-10218-00 Bearing Assy., Tapered
4 90-10225-00 Washer, Steering Stem Zinc
5 90-10219-00 Nut, Steering Stem
6 90-10226-00 Washer, Steering Nut Zinc
7 90-10227-00 Nut, Cap Steering Stem Chrome
8 90-10196-01 Bolt, Flanged Green (M8x1.25x50)
9 90-10033-01 Washer, Split Green (M8)
10 90-10029-01 Washer, Flat Green (M8)
A | 51100-30M00-010 [Front Shock Absorber Assy
11 10-10050-00 Fork Assy., Front Left
12 10-10051-00 Fork Assy., Front Right
12.1 90-10220-00 Oil Seal




FRONT WHEEL

A 30-10030-00 Whee/Tire Assy, Front

1 30-10029-00 Tire, 19 x 8 - 7 Off Road

2 30-10033-00 Valve, Tubeless Rim 90 deg

3 90-10034-00 Wheel Assy. Front
3.1 90-10035-00 Wheel Only, Front
3.2 90-10222-00 Bearing, Ball 6201-2RS
3.3 90-10231-00 Spacer, Inner Wheel Front MM-B212
3.4 90-10233-00 Ring, Rubber For inner wheel Spacer

4 90-10230-00 Spacer (12 IDx20 ODx14 L)

5 90-10229-00 Bolt, Flanged Green (M12x1.25x312mm)

Nut, Flanged Locking Green 17mm Head

6 90-10228:00 |\ 2%) g

7 90-10273-00 Washer, Flat Green M12




REAR WHEEL

11

A}
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

10
A 65000-30M00  [Wheel/Tire Assy MM-B212
1 30-10029-00 Tire 19 x 7 - 8 Off Road
2 30-10033-00 Valve, Tubeless Rim 90 deg
3 30-10031-00 Wheel Assy, Rear
3.1 30-10036-00 Wheel Only, Rear
3.2 90-10222-00 Bearing, Ball 6201-2RS
3.3 90-10232-00 Spacer, Inner Wheel Rear MM-B212
3.4 90-10233-00 Ring, Rubber For inner wheel Spacer
4 40-10021-00 Sprocket, Rear 53T #40
5 90-10223-00 Lock Plate, Sprocket
6 90-10234-00 Bolt, Green 14mm Hex Head (M8x20)
7 90-10236-00 Spacer,Axle Rear Green (12 x 20 x30)
8 10-10055-00 Bracket, Rear Caliper Mount
9 90-10235-00 Bolt, Flanged Green M12 x 320mm)
10 90-10228-00 Nut, Flanged Locking Green (M12x1.25)
11 90-10224-00 Adjuster, Chain Eyelet W/Nuts, Washers
1lla 90-10018-01 Washer, Flat Green (M6)
11b 90-10017-01 Washer, Split Green (M6)
1lc 90-10237-00 Nut, Green (M6)




CVT KIT

A 40-10025-00 CVT Set

1 40-10026-00 Pulley Assy., Drive, (Front) (CVT)
2 40-10020-00 Bushing, Copper CVT

3 27330-30M00 Fall Block Set

4 27340-30M00 Cam

5 27350-30M00  |Axle Ring

6 27360-30M00 Buckle Bushing

7 40-10027-00 Pulley Assy., Driven (Rear) (CVT)
8 40-10028-00 Axle, CVT Output

9 40-10024-00 Sprocket, Drive #40 10T (Front)
10 90-10238-00 Key, (5 x5 x 62)

11 90-10239-00 Key, (5 x5 x 15)

12 90-10240-00 Washer, Zinc (16 x 30 x 2)

13 90-10241-00 Nut, Flanged Nylon Locking (M16 x 1.5)
14 40-10019-00 Belt, CVT




15 80-10145-00 Cover, CVT

16 90-10029-01 Washer, Flat Green (M8)

17 90-10033-01 Washer, Split Green (M8)

19 40-10018-00 Speed-limit Spacer

20 90-10221-00 Bearing, Ball Sealed 6003-RS

21 90-10242-00 Spacer, Inner CVT Output

29 90-10243-00 Ring, Rubber For Inner CVT Output
Spacer

23 90-10244-00 Washer, Oversize (M8 x 28 x 2)

24 90-10073-00 Washer, Split Zinc (M8)

25 90-10245-00 Bolt, Zinc 13mm Hex Head (M8 x 16)

26 10-10056-00 Bracket Upper, CVT Cover

27 10-10057-00 Bracket Lower, CVT Cover

28 90-10246-00 Bolt, Flanged Green 10mm Hex Head (M8 x 16)

29 90-10247-00 Bolt, Flanged Green 8mm Hex Head (M6 x 12)

30 90-10248-00 Bolt, Flanged Green 8mm Hex Head (M6 x 20)

31 90-10249-00 Nut, Flanged Locking (M6)

32 40-10022-00 Chain, Drive #40 102L

40-10023-00

Link, Master #40




FRONT BRAKE ASSY.

3.1
® FN
n
&«
>
7
A 50-10007-00 Front Disc Brake Assy
1 50-10008-00 Master Cylinder, Front Brake
1.1 50-10009-00 Lever, Brake Front (Right)
2 50-10010-00 Hose, Brake Front
3 50-10011-00 Caliper, Front Brake
3.1 50-10012-00 Front Brake Pad s (2pcs)
4 90-10250-00 Bolt, Flanged Green (M8 x 32)
5 90-10251-00 Clamp, Brake Hose Front Lower
6 90-10247-00 Bolt, Flanged Green 8mm Hex Head (M6 x 12)
7 90-10252-00 Clamp, Brake Hose Front Upper
8 50-10013-00 Disc, Brake
9 90-10253-00 Bolt, Socket Button Head Green (M8)
10 90-10254-00 Nut, Flanged Locking Green (M8)




REAR BRAKE ASSY.

A 50-10014-00 Brake Assy., Rear

1 50-10015-00 Master Cylinder, Rear Brake

1.1 50-10016-00 Lever, Rear Brake

2 50-10017-00 Hose, Rear Brake

3 50-10018-00 Caliper, Rear Brake
3.1 50-10019-00 Pads (2pcs), Brake Rear

4 50-10013-00 Disc, Brake

5 90-10253-00 Bolt, Socket Button Head Green (M8)
6 90-10254-00 Nut, Flanged Locking Green (M8)
7 90-10255-00 Bolt, Socket Head Green (M8 x 16)
8 90-10029-01 Washer, Flat Green (M8)

9 90-10033-01 Washer, Split Green (M8)




ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

r—2

VAN
Wty
RS

—
/

1 1.1

1 70-10023-00 Headlight Assembly

1.1 70-10026-00 Blub, Headlamp

2 90-10264-00 Screw, Headlight Ring (M5 x 16)
3 35131-30M00 Housing, Headlamp

4 90-10256-00 Cushion, Headlamp Housing

5 90-10257-00 Bolt, Zinc (M8 x 20)

6 80-10154-00 Guard, Headlight

7 10-10048-00 Bracket, Headlight

8 70-10027-00 Wiring Harness

9 70-10028-00 Rectifier Assy

10 90-10247-00 Bolt, Flanged Green 8mm Hex Head (M6 x 12)




PLASTICS

1 80-10146-00 Fender, Front

2 90-10258-00 Cushion, Rubber (M6)

3 90-10259-00 Bolt, Flanged Green (M6 x 16)

4 90-10249-00 Nut, Flanged Locking (M6)

5 10-10058-00 Bracket, Fender Front

6 90-10260-00 Bolt, Flanged Green (M8 x 25)

7 90-10254-00 Nut, Flanged Locking Green (M8)

8 80-10147-00 Fender, Rear

9 90-10261-00 Grommet, Rubber Fender Rear

10 90-10262-00 Washer, Collared Green (M6)

11 80-10149-00 Plate, Gusset Left Plastic

12 80-10148-00 Plate, Gusset Right Plastic

13 47316-10H00 Grommet, Rubber Gusset Plate

14 80-10150-00 Guard, Chain Front

15 80-10151-00 Guard, Chain Upper

16 80-10152-00 Guard, Chain Lower

17 90-10265-00 |Screw, Cross Pan Head Green (M6 x 10)
18 90-10266-00 |Screw, Cross Pan Head Green (M6 x 12)
19 90-10018-01 Washer, Flat Green (M6)




OTHER PARTS

35122-14A00 Cushion

90-10034-01 Bolt, Flanged Green (M8 x 40)

90-10254-00 Nut, Flanged Locking Green (M8)

80-10153-00 Seat Assy

90-10259-00  |Bolt, Flanged Green (M6 x 16)

ool |WIN]|EF

60-10035-00 Throttle Cable Assy




